Wednesday Evening Event 1 - Hermitage Woods 26/04/2006

Short/Yellow
1. St. Mungo's B
2 St. Mungo's A

3.=  Gavin Kitching & Jamie Smith
.= Kenny & Corin Lang
.= St. Mungo's C
.= Calum Kitching
5.= Finlay & Ruaridh Withington
8. Alasdair Kitching
Maureen Brown

Medium/Orange

Jack Barrett

Craig Inglis

Dave Kingston
Graham Fox
Elizabeth Sinclair
Tom Davenport
Martin Alder & Family
Kelvin & Johannah Martin
Gill Family

John MacDonald
McDonald Family
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Long/Green

Marcus Pinker
Caspian Richards
Kyle Heron

Brad Connor
Gareth Bryan-Jones
Simon Randfield
Neil Kitching

Barry Owen

Rupert Parkinson
Andrew McPherson
Claire McPherson
Mary Mathews
David Nicol

Beccy Osborn
Charlie Kemp

S0 NOOO R 2
I

- O

St Mungo's Primary
St Mungo's Primary
FVO
IND
St Mungo's Primary
FVO
IND
FVO
FVO

FVO
IND
IND
FVO
FVO
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

FVO
FVO
FVO
FVO
FVO
IND
FVO
IND
FVO
Clyde
Clyde
FVO
FVO
FVO
Clyde

17 mins
20 mins
24 mins
24 mins
29 mins
29 mins
29 mins
35 mins
RTD

25 mins
25 mins
32 mins
36 mins
41 mins
48 mins
52 mins
55 mins
57 mins
57 mins
62 mins

40 mins
40 mins
40 mins
43 mins
45 mins
48 mins
52 mins
53 mins
54 mins
71 mins
79 mins
RTD

RTD

RTD

RTD

includes 2 mins penalty for not
punching !!



